



As the proud owner of a brand new Honda, you have a unique opportunity to apply your own finishing touches. Make your Honda yours by choosing from a wide array of Honda Genuine Accessories that add style, protection, and convenience.

So now's the perfect time to tailor your ride to fit your personal needs and preferences.

Fit, Finish and Functionality

Honda Genuine Accessories are designed specifically for Honda vehicles, providing a factory color match, factory-installed appearance and functionality tailored to each individual model.

Quality

Every Honda Genuine Accessory is engineered and tested to ensure that vehicle handling and safety performance are not compromised.

Warranty

3-year/36,000-mile warranty plus convenient financing are available when accessories are installed at the time your Honda is originally purchased.

The 2023 **CR-V**

Get behind the wheel with the ultimate traveling companion.
Choose from a wide array of HPD-inspired accessories designed to be rugged and ready to take on any adventure.



CR-V Sport Hybrid shown in Meteorite Gray Metallic with HPD Package and optional accessories: Crossbars, Gloss Black Emblems, Roof Basket, and HPD 18-in Sonoran Bronze-Finish Alloy Wheels.



Boldly show the world that you've arrived.





Help shield your new CR-V from wear and tear. Safeguard your investment with the solid protection provided by Honda Genuine Accessories.



Some components and colors may vary. Please see your Honda dealer for details





| Accessory Packages | | | |
|----------------------------------|-------------------------------|-----------------------------|----------------------------------|
| All-Season Protection Package I | Protection Package | Utility Package | |
| All-Season Protection Package II | HPD Package | | |
| Style | | | |
| Fender Flares | Emblem-HPD | Fender Emblems | 18-in HPD Sonoran Bronze-Finish |
| Lower Door Trim | Emblem-Sport, Gloss Black | Cargo Sill Trim-Illuminated | Alloy Wheels |
| Lower Trim-Front | Emblem-Touring, Gloss Black | Door Sill Trim-Illuminated | Valve Stem Caps, Black or Chrome |
| Tailgate Spoiler | Emblems-Rear H-Mark and CR-V, | Interior Illumination | |
| Decal-HPD | Gloss Black | 18-in Black Alloy Wheels | |
| Convenience | | | |
| Door Visors | Automatic-Dimming Mirror | First-Aid Kit | Rear USB Charger |
| Moonroof Visor | with HomeLink® | Engine Block Heater | Wireless Phone Charger |
| Steering Wheel-Heated | Rear Passenger Window Shades | Parking Sensors | |
| Protection | | | |
| Body Side Molding | Door Edge Film | Splash Guard Set | Seat Back Protectors |
| Hood Air Deflector | Door Handle Film | All-Season Floor Mats | Wheel Locks, Black or Chrome |
| Door Edge Guards | Door Sill Protection Film | Cargo Tray | Wheel Lug Nut Set, Black |
| Utility | | | |
| Roof Rails | Roof Box-Short | Trailer Hitch | Cargo Net |
| Crossbars | Ski/Snowboard Attachment | Trailer Hitch Ball-17/8-in | Cargo Organizer |
| Bike Attachment-Frame Mount | Surf/Paddleboard Attachment | Trailer Hitch Ball-2-in | |
| Kayak Attachment | Running Boards | Trailer Hitch Harness | |
| Roof Basket | Tent | Cargo Cover | |

Cover: CR-V Sport Hybrid shown in Platinum White Pearl with Body Side Molding, Crossbars, Door Visors, Fender Emblems, Fender Flares, Gloss Black Emblems, Running Boards, Short Roof Box, Tailgate Spoiler, and 18-in Black Alloy Wheels.







For a complete list of accessories, download the Genuine Honda Accessories App from the App Store $^{\otimes (1)}$ or on Google Play. $^{(2)}$

All Honda Genuine Accessories are covered for 3 years or 36,000 miles when installed at the time of new vehicle purchase.

(1) App Store is a service mark of Apple Inc. Apple and the Apple logo are trademarks of Apple Inc. registered in the U.S. and other countries. (2) Google Play and the Google Play logo are trademarks of Google LLC. © 2022 American Honda Motor Co., Inc. Honda's and the "H" logo", Honda Genuine Accessories", CRV", and the distinctive design elements of Honda vehicles and logos are trademarks and intellectual property of Honda Motor Co., Itc., used with permission from American Honda Motor Co., Inc. All rights reserved. Some Honda Accessories may not comply with state laws for retail. Please check with your state law. Make an intelligent decision. Buckle up. Drive safely. Visit our website at www.honda.com.



Honda Official Licensed

Merchandise

Visit **hondadrivergear.staples.com** to see a complete line of distinctive merchandise designed for Honda owners.